Bend-LaPine School District 1

Bus Stop Locations For 131ANS SNOW SNOW NORTH STAR AM
Route:131ANS SNOW

6:35 am (stop) 63550 JOHNSON RD/BLACK MAILBOX [NW]

6:35 am (stop) 63525 JOHNSON RD [NW]

6:36 am (stop) SADDLEBACK DR @ SADDLEBACK MAILBOX RD [N]
6:37 am (stop) 63532 GOLD SPUR WAY [E]

6:40 am (stop) SADDLEBACK DR @ SADDLEBACK PL [SW]

6:43 am (stop) BUCK DR @ STAG DR [SW]

6:51 am (stop) NW SUMMIT DR @ NW TWILIGHT DR (WESTERN) [SW]
6:53 am (stop) NW SUMMIT DR @ NW PEOPLES CT [S]

6:54 am (stop) NW SUMMIT DR @ NW WYETH PL [SE]

6:55 am (stop) NW SUMMIT DR @ NW LUCUS CT [SW]

6:59 am (stop) NW SUMMIT DR @ NW FAREWELL DR [N]

7:01 am (stop) NW PROMONTORY DR @ NW THREE SISTERS DR [NE]

Bend-LaPine School District 1

Bus Stop Locations For 132ANS SNOW NORTH STAR AM
Route:132ANS SNOW

6:55 pm (stop) NW MT WASHINGTON DR @ NW PERSPECTIVE DR [S]

6:55 pm (stop) NW MT WASHINGTON DR @ NW STARVIEW DR [S]

6:57 pm (stop) NW MT WASHINGTON DR @ NW COTTAGE PL [W]

6:58 pm (stop) NW MT WASHINGTON DR @ NW CONSTELLATION DR [NW]
6:59 pm (stop) NW AWBREY RD @ NW POWELL BUTTE LOOP [W]

7:00 pm (stop) NW AWBREY RD @ NW YELLOWTAIL HAWK AVE [W]

7:08 pm (stop) ELLIE LN @ SCHAEFFER DR [N]

7:09 pm (stop) HARVEST PARK - LAVACREST ST [E]

7:09 pm (stop) 63318 LAVACREST ST [E]

7:11 pm (stop) BRITTA ST @ POE SHOLES DR [NW]

Bend-LaPine School District 1

Bus Stop Locations For 133ANS SNOW NORTH STAR AM
Route:133ANS SNOW

6:44 am (stop) NW MT WASHINGTON DR @ NW CLUBHOUSE DR [N]

6:45 am (stop) NW MT WASHINGTON DR [N]

6:47 am (stop) NW MT WASHINGTON DR @ NW FAIRWAY HEIGHTS DR [SE]
6:47 am (stop) NW MT WASHINGTON DR @ NW YOSEMITE DR [E]

6:48 am (stop) NW MT WASHINGTON DR @ NW ARCHIE BRIGGS RD [NW]
6:51 am (stop) NW PUTNAM RD @ NW FERNIE CT [SE]

7:06 am (stop) BRONZE ST @ FRESCA ST [N]

7:07 am (stop) ARCHIE BRIGGS RD @ CASEY PL [SW]

7:08 am (stop) ARCHIE BRIGGS RD @ MOONSTONE LN [SE]

7:11 am (stop) GLEN VISTA RD @ SOUTH RD [N]




